

\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 908/2019

SUMAN DWIVEDI & ANR

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Praveen Kumar, Advocate.

versus

KAMLA DEVI

..... Respondent

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **12.12.2019**

Though the documents have been filed, but they are not on record. Be placed on record.

At request, list for hearing on 17.01.2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

DECEMBER 12, 2019

M