



\$~24 (cases upto 2020 list)

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 908/2019 & CM APPL. 5981/2020

SUMAN DWIVEDI & ANR

..... Appellants

Through Mr.Praveen K Sharma, Adv.

versus

KAMLA DEVI

..... Respondent

Through

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI**

**ORDER**

%

**24.03.2022**

No time left.

List on 23.08.2022.

**REKHA PALLI, J**

**MARCH 24, 2022**

kk