



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 908/2019

SUMAN DWIVEDI & ANR

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Parveen Kumar & Ms. Suman
Raj, Advocates.

versus

KAMLA DEVI

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Simran Bharti, Advocate
(through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

30.04.2026

%

1. It is already 4:40 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 8th October, 2026.
4. Interim order to continue.

AMIT BANSAL, J

APRIL 30, 2026

Vivek/-